Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 18c57f47aed4ed4al53cfaecl956c664bbe09b80235b4b35ca3365e7494fc509dc
Block 000000000000000000275547b81a501668e74d48a7f74def4601cffbOacd2blc
595411
Timestamp 51585-08-07 05:16:40 utc
Confirmations 245367
Fee Paid 0.00001336

2 Inputs , 2 Outputs

Input 3FgFhED2mX2MgdZ5dhUrjn4V1Vu5RKNbp8

#0 via 4b3b19518e9d508d977d...[0]

Input 3C8Ngjptt22NYjgS6YVzww8riSQtA8V2rk

#1 via 2230d542229a167d6f1f...[0]
Output 3CgYluhgYP5ZG1GgXf61KR4usGylAQcsvd

#0

Output 3FgFhED2mX2MgdZ5dhUrjn4V1Vu5RKNbp8

#1

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.007

0.05593172

0.06293172

0.05591836

0.007

0.06291836

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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Receipt created on: 2024-04-19 06:48:37 utc
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